Infineon Technologies - XMC1403Q064X0064AAXUMA1 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

We Listen to Your Comments
Is there any information in this document that you feel is wrong, unclear or missing?
Your feedback will help us to continuously improve the quality of this document.
Please send your proposal (including a reference to this document) to:
Subject to Agreement on the Use of Product Information
XMC1400 AA-Step
XMC1000 Family
Data Sheet 13 V1.3, 2016-10
1.3 Device Types
These device types are available and can be ordered through Infineon’s direct and/or
distribution channels.
Table 2 Synopsis of XMC1400 Device Types
Derivative Package Flash Kbytes
XMC1401-Q048F0064 PG-VQFN-48 64
XMC1401-Q048F0128 PG-VQFN-48 128
XMC1401-F064F0064 PG-LQFP-64 64
XMC1401-F064F0128 PG-LQFP-64 128
XMC1402-T038X0032 PG-TSSOP-38 32
XMC1402-T038X0064 PG-TSSOP-38 64
XMC1402-T038X0128 PG-TSSOP-38 128
XMC1402-T038X0200 PG-TSSOP-38 200
XMC1402-Q040X0032 PG-VQFN-40 32
XMC1402-Q040X0064 PG-VQFN-40 64
XMC1402-Q040X0128 PG-VQFN-40 128
XMC1402-Q040X0200 PG-VQFN-40 200
XMC1402-Q048X0032 PG-VQFN-48 32
XMC1402-Q048X0064 PG-VQFN-48 64
XMC1402-Q048X0128 PG-VQFN-48 128
XMC1402-Q048X0200 PG-VQFN-48 200
XMC1402-Q064X0064 PG-VQFN-64 64
XMC1402-Q064X0128 PG-VQFN-64 128
XMC1402-Q064X0200 PG-VQFN-64 200
XMC1402-F064X0064 PG-LQFP-64 64
XMC1402-F064X0128 PG-LQFP-64 128
XMC1402-F064X0200 PG-LQFP-64 200
XMC1403-Q040X0064 PG-VQFN-40 64
XMC1403-Q040X0128 PG-VQFN-40 128
XMC1403-Q040X0200 PG-VQFN-40 200
XMC1403-Q048X0064 PG-VQFN-48 64
XMC1403-Q048X0128 PG-VQFN-48 128
Subject to Agreement on the Use of Product Information
XMC1400 AA-Step
XMC1000 Family
Data Sheet 16 V1.3, 2016-10